
Championnat de France Universitaire
L'Isle Adam 23.3.2025
9502IF ACBeauchamp

Léa PEDRONO
Pass' Découverte
Circuit : Bleu
Distance : 2600m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:41:25 (15'56"/km)

6/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Théo MAURIES DENAT 0:25:21
2. Axel RICARD BORCHORST 0:29:15
3. Apolline JAHANGIR 0:29:48

1. 38 00:04:13 279m 15'07"/km
2. 39 00:08:36 00:12:49 404m 21'17"/km
3. 35 00:06:59 00:19:48 274m 25'29"/km
4. 41 00:01:32 00:21:20 143m 10'43"/km
5. 40 00:03:26 00:24:46 292m 11'45"/km
6. 101 00:07:29 00:32:15 473m 15'49"/km
7. 68 00:03:00 00:35:15 174m 17'14"/km
8. 43 00:04:06 00:39:21 361m 11'21"/km
9. 99 00:01:34 00:40:55 126m 12'26"/km

10. 999 00:00:30 00:41:25 121m 4'08"/km
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